Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Burnip - (1493806) - Wear Valley SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:59.55
3:02.43
3:03.12
3:03.23
3:07.62
3:08.98
3:13.37
3:13.72
3:15.13
3:15.67
3:17.49
3:17.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:03.23
2:59.55
3:02.43
3:08.98
3:17.49
3:13.37
3:03.12
3:07.62
3:13.72
3:17.99

3:15.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

290
277
274
273
254
249
232
231
226
224
218
216

WA Pts

273
290
277
249
218
232
274
254
231
216
224

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

17/12/23
26/11/23
02/04/23
01/06/24
04/03/23
22/10/23
16/04/23
08/01/23
23/10/22
12/11/22
16/09/23
03/12/22

Date

01/06/24
17/12/23
26/11/23
22/10/23
16/09/23
16/04/23
02/04/23
04/03/23
08/01/23
03/12/22
12/11/22

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023

Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023
Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023
Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023

Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023
Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022

Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Meet

Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024
Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023
Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023
Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023
Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023

Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala

Venue

Middlesborough
Tynemouth
North Shields
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Chester-le-Street
Chester le Street
Stanley

Chester le Street
Auckland
Middlesborough

Stanley

Venue

Bishop Auckland
Middlesborough
Tynemouth
Chester-le-Street
Middlesborough
Chester le Street
North Shields
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Auckland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley

Wear Valley

Club Swam Under

Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley
Wear Valley

Wear Valley

Level

W W W w

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:15.13 226 H 23/10/22 Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022 Chester le Street Wear Valley 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



