Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Burnip - (1493806) - Wear Valley SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:59.55	290	Н	17/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
3:02.43	277	Н	26/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
3:03.12	274	Н	02/04/23	Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023	North Shields	Wear Valley	3
3:03.23	273	Н	01/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
3:07.62	254	Н	04/03/23	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:08.98	249	Н	22/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
3:13.37	232	Н	16/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
3:13.72	231	Н	08/01/23	Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:15.13	226	Н	23/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
3:15.67	224	Н	12/11/22	Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala	Auckland	Wear Valley	3
3:17.49	218	Н	16/09/23	Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
3:17.99	216	Н	03/12/22	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Stanley	Wear Valley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:03.23	273	Н	01/06/24	Wear Valley June Velocity Level 3 Meet 2024	Bishop Auckland	Wear Valley	3
2:59.55	290	Н	17/12/23	Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
3:02.43	277	Н	26/11/23	Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023	Tynemouth	Wear Valley	3
3:08.98	249	Н	22/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	Wear Valley	3
3:17.49	218	Н	16/09/23	Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023	Middlesborough	Wear Valley	3
3:13.37	232	Н	16/04/23	Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet 2023	Chester le Street	Wear Valley	3
3:03.12	274	Н	02/04/23	Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023	North Shields	Wear Valley	3
3:07.62	254	Н	04/03/23	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:13.72	231	Н	08/01/23	Peterlee & Derwentside ASCs New Year Meet 2023	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:17.99	216	Н	03/12/22	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Stanley	Wear Valley	3
3:15.67 pyright 2024	224 4	Н	12/11/22	Wear Valley ASC Level 3 Gala	Auckland	Wear Valley Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

Chester le Street

Wear Valley